

BID TABULATION

TIP NO.: W-5206AM(L)
ROUTE: NC 24 / NC 87 (Bragg Blvd.)
PROJECT: Landscape Enhancements

BY: RAW
DATE: 4/19/2018
COUNTY: Cumberland

LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.	UNIT	Landart Solutions		Dorsey Landscape	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	Lagerstroemia indica "Whit VI"; Burgandy Cotton Crape Myrtle; 3-4', #15 cont.; 12' O.C.; Tree Form	74	EA	\$142.00	\$10,508.00	\$155.00	\$11,470.00
2	Lagerstroemia indica 'Tonto', Tonto Crape Myrtle, 3-4', #15 cont.; 12' O.C.; Tree Form	91	EA	\$142.00	\$12,922.00	\$160.00	\$14,560.00
3	Eremochloa ophiuroides (Munro) Hack, Tiffblair Centipede Sod, Tight Seams	3,743	SY	\$4.95	\$18,527.85	\$7.65	\$28,633.95
4	Double Shredded Hardwood Mulch (2 applications if necessary)	200	CY	\$42.00	\$8,400.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00
5	Water for Planting (Used at the discretion of the Engineer)	30	M/G	\$250.00	\$7,500.00	\$25.00	\$750.00
6	Pre-emergence Herbicidal Treatment (two applications if applicable)	8,514	SY	\$0.30	\$2,554.20	\$0.30	\$2,554.20
7	Post Emergence Herbicidal Treatment	4,257	SY	\$0.35	\$1,489.95	\$0.30	\$1,277.10
8	Irrigation Installation (to include 7 backflow preventers; see plans)	1	LS	\$38,500.00	\$38,500.00	\$67,447.02	\$67,447.02
9	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$26,728.00	\$26,728.00	\$21,450.00	\$21,450.00
10	Monthly Maintenance	12	EA	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$975.00	\$11,700.00
		TOTALS			\$133,130.00		\$165,842.27